
Programme 

B.Com(Hons) 

BhavaH 

B.Com(Gen) 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-VI, CIA-I Examinations (January 2025) 
Session: Forenoon 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107222407001 to 107222407025 

107222407026 to 107222407041 

107222407042 to 107222407059 

107222407060 to 107222407076 

107222407077 to 107222407093 

107222407094 to 107222407107 

107222407108 to 107222407119 

107220401050, 107221401075 
107222401001 to 107222401017 

107222401018 to 107222401041 

107222401042 to 107222401065 

107222401066 to 107222401085 

107222401087 to 107222401105 

107222401106 to 107222401118 

107222401119 to 107222401120 

107222402001 to 107222402018 

107222402019 to 107222402036 

107222402037 to 107222402054 

B.Com(Comp) 107222402055 to 107222402066 
107222402067 to 107222402082 

107222402083 to 107222402107 

107222402108 to 107222402120 
107222437001 to 107222437025 

B.Com(HBA) 107222437026 to 107222437050 
107222437051 to 107222437060 

Cqttciler of Etaninetions 
6Bhan's vivekananda College 

Sainikpuri, Sccand arzizad 

Room 
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20 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

34 

37 

33A 
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33C 

49 
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16 

17 

VI 

10 

Block 

IT 

Dr. GSVRKCHOUDARY 
. 

RERC 

Medchal Disrici, idia a Statc. 



Programme 

Bhavän 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

BBA 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-VI,.CIA-I Examinations (January 2025) 
Session: Forenoon 

Roll.Nos 

107221684102, 107221684111, 
107222684001 to 107222684017 

107222684054 to 107222684072 
107222684073 to 107222684098 

Room 

107222684018 to 107222684035 106 

107222684036 to 107222684053 108 

Controller af Cxaminations 

Bhavan's Vivekananda Coilege 

fScience, Humanities & Commerca 

Autanomcus, Accredited with 'A' Grada by NAAC) 
Szinikpuri, Secunderabad 

No. 

105 

203 

205 

107222684099 to 107222684121 206 

VI 

Dr. Q$FK CHOUDARY 
PENO. 

Sainiiur: E4. 
Acdcha! Disrict, 

Block 

MBA 

iHAVAN'S THEKANOA OLLEGE 
$CIENCE, UNANROMNERCE 

ena State, 



Programme 

B.Sc (HDS) 

B.Sc (MECS) 

B.Sc (MPCS) 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-VI,CIA-I Examinations (January 2025) 
Session: Forenoon 

B.Sc (Mi.G.C) 

BA (M.C,E,P.Y) 

B.Sc (Bi.ND.C) 

B.Sc (MSCS) 

B.Sc (Bt.Mi.C) 

Bhavan 

B.Sc (Bt.G.C) 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107222546001 to 107222546027 

107222546028 to 107222546049 
107222474001 to 107222474022 
107222474023 to 107222474039 

107221468063, 107221468073, 
107221468095, 

107222468001 to 107222468010 

107222468043 to 107222468060 
107220459011, 

107222487001 to 107222487029 

107222487030 to 107222487050 

107222573001 to 107222573025 

107222573026 to 107222573050 

Room 

Cohtrpfer of Examinatlons 
Bavarts Vivekananda College 
Scienca, Humanities 3, Co 

yitrianornous, Acrrecited wih 'i Gty iAAC) 
Sainikpui, Sccandiwad 

No. 

nerce 

14 

107222468011 to 107222468022 

107222468024 to 107222468042 76A 

15 

71 

72 

73 

74 

107222459001 to 107222459012 

107222459013 to 107222459025 

107222459026 to 107222459039 

107222392003 to 107222392021 

107222392022 to 107222392041 

107222392042 to 107222392048 

107222652001 to 107222652026 

107222467001 to 107222467024 
107222467025 to 107222467049 

107222467050 to 107222467074 403 
107222467075 to 107222467101 

76B 

77 

78 

79 

77 

78 

79 

207 

401 

402 

404 

403 

404 

401 

VI 

402 

Block 

Bio-Chemistry 

MBA 

Dr. GSVRIK CHOUDARY 

AVAN$ V 
3MERO: 

MANDisti:, toa State. 



Programme 

BCA 

Bhavan 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

BA (M.C,E,P.S) 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-VI,cIA-I Examinations (January 2025) 
Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 

Session:Forenoon 

Roll.Nos 

107222861001 to 107222861004 

107222861005 to 107222861016 

107222861017 to 107222861028 

107222861041 to 107222861050 

107222391001 to 107222391018 

Room 

Controiler of Examinations 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

f Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Autanomous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 
Salnikpuri, Secunderabad 

No. 
10 

107222861029 to 107222861040 13 

11 

12 

19 

49 

107222391019 to 107222391034 

107222391035 to 107222391050 51 

107222391051 to 107222391060 51A 

VI 

50 

Block 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 
PANCIA 

COMMERCE 

3HAVANS VIVEKANHO:DA COLLEGE 

CIENCE, HUANI3 & C0MMERI 

Sair:ct: 
Aedchal Disir.ci, i ciigCna Slate. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

